
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 8-9 April 2006

Event 106
2006 − 15:30

Men’s 10m Platform
10m Plate−forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 MATTURI SLOTTE Marja FIN

Judge 2 SJOGREN Bo SWE

Judge 3 FYRIGOU Georgia GRE

Judge 4 ADELMEYER Frits NED

Judge 5 LANG−LENTON Rosario ESP

Judge 6 GEISSBUHLER Michael SUI

Judge 7 LINDAHL Stefan SWE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 VARLAMOV Aliaksander BLR 5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.56.56.0 69.70 4 69.70 4 6

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 66.00 3 135.70 2

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.00 4 199.70 3

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 79.20 1 278.90 3

626C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 64.00 2 342.90 2

305B 2.9 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 66.70 1 409.60 1

2 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 70.50 3 70.50 3 6

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.58.08.58.0 76.80 1 147.30 1

6142D 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 66.65 3 213.95 2

5253B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 73.10 4 287.05 2

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 74.25 1 361.30 1

305C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 44.55 3 405.85 2

3 MILYAYEV Konstantin UKR 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 60.80 6 60.80 6 6

107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.07.58.57.5 70.50 2 131.30 4

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.58.5 86.70 1 218.00 1

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 1 297.20 1

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.54.54.04.0 44.20 4 341.40 3

626C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.04.5 54.40 2 395.80 3

4 PALEKHIN Vitaly RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 73.60 1 73.60 1 5

207C 3.3 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.07.06.06.0 59.40 4 133.00 3

626C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 60.80 6 193.80 4

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.08.08.57.5 75.00 3 268.80 4

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.04.05.5 49.30 3 318.10 4

5 JONES Garreth GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 4

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 54.40 5 121.90 5

5253B 3.4 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.56.06.56.0 62.90 5 184.80 5

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.06.5 69.30 5 254.10 5

6 BRENDLER Pawel GER 5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 71.40 2 71.40 2 3

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.05.0 44.55 6 115.95 6

307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 68.00 2 183.95 6

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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